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5  ALLEGHENY ST 'WANTOOT BLVD TO BRIARCLIFF DR 262 20 582 0 0 13 5 135 0 0 0 0 140 24 0 47 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 460 0 0 0 0 22 0 460 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 o 0 0 0 0
6 ANITADR MAGNOLIA RD TO MAGNOLIA RD 3018 18 6035 250 0 13 32 582 210 0o o o 200 60 0 470 o 140 o 0 20 44 o 0 o o 0 140 o 44 o 0 o 0 20 o 50 o 38 o o 0 o 250 o
6  BARRETT RD MAGNOLIA RD TO BROWNING DR 1209 19 2553 0 0 0 14 142 25 0 0 0 0 41 0 190 0 0 0 0 8 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 8 0 20 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0
7  BATTERY AV SYCAMORE AVE TO 5TH AV 964 20 2142 o 0 0 11 40 100 o o o 53 11 0 157 o o 120 0 24 o 0 o o 0 o 120 24 o 0 o 0 0 o 0 o 12 o 1 0 o o o
7  BROOKFIELD ST SYCAMORE AV TO END 764 18 1528 0 0 0 9 24 121 0 0 0 0 0 0 116 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0o 2 0 0 0 0
6  BROWNING DR MAGNOLIARD TO END 1916 20 4257 150 0 0 22 132 o o o o 80 36 0 317 o o o 0 16 24 o 0 o o 0 o o 24 o 0 o 0 16 o 0 o 0 [ 0 o 150 o
6  BYRONRD MAGNOLIA RD TO BROWNING DR 1206 20 2679 125 0 0 14 100 25 0 0 0 40 33 0 188 0 0 0 0 8 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 0 0 0 0 8 0 20 0 0 0o o 0 0 125 0
7  CHANNING ST SYCAMORE AV TO END 364 20 810 o 0 0 5 112 100 o o o 0 26 0 53 o o o 0 o 24 o 0 o o 0 o o 24 o 0 o 0 0 o 0 o 4 [ 0 o o o
7  CHICKADEE AV MAIN ST TO END 264 18 529 20 0 0 3 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 o0 0 0 0 0
6  EMILY DR ANITA DR TO SAINT ANDREWS BLVD 380 18 760 o 0 0 6 120 5 o 112 o 30 18 0 70 o 77 o 0 o 24 o 0 o o 0 77 o 24 o 0 o 0 0 o 0 o 5 [ 0 o o o
5  FALKIRK DR ‘W OAK FOREST DR TO END 1064 20 2364 450 0 13 0 1035 10 0 0 0 90 0 0 190 0 75 0 0 8 24 0 0 0 0 0 75 0 24 0 0 0 0 8 0 20 0 14 0 o0 0 0 450 0
7  FIALLST 5TH AVE TO END 409 18 819 o 0 0 114 150 o o o o 24 11 34 96 o o o 0 o 12 o 0 o o 0 o o 12 o 0 o 0 0 o 0 o 8 o o 0 o o o
1 GIBSON RD HWY 162 TO END 10655 23 26517 0 0 52 10 200 20 0 0 0 53 12 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 644 0 0 0 0 32 0 644 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0 0 0 0 0
3 GRANDE OAKS BLVD ASHLEY GARDENS BLVD TO BEES FERRY RD 4094 24 10919 0 0 0 90 950 o o o 12628 0 50 0 1444 o 176 o 0 o 160 2 0 8200 65 0 176 o 160 2 8200 o 65 0 o 0 6 0 [ 0 o o o
2 GREENLAND RD HUGHES RD TO BEAR SWAMP RD 4033 20 8961 0 0 13 350 175 0 0 0 112 145 0 670 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 0 o0 0 0 0 0
7 HIGH ST SYCAMORE AV TO END 279 18 558 o 0 0 3 0 25 o o o 0 130 0 41 o o 120 0 o 12 o 0 o o 0 o 120 12 o 0 o 0 0 o 0 o 7 [ 0 o o o
6  JERRYDR ANITA DR TO ANITA DR 566 18 1131 25 0 26 9 90 65 0 0 0 0 12 0 92 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 o 0 0 25 0
6 KIPLINGRD SHELLEY RD TO LONGFELLOW RD 540 18 1081 125 0 0 6 85 o o o o 22 10 0 85 o o o 11 4 30 o 0 o o 0 o o 30 o 0 o 0 4 11 10 o 0 [ 0 o 125 o
5  KRUGER AV MACQUEEN AVE TO WATEREE DR 1496 20 3324 0 0 0 4 45/ 0 0 0 0 45/ 14 0 44 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 o0 0 0 0 0
6  LONGFELLOW RD SHELLEY RD TO BROWNING DR 1325 20 2944 200 0 0 17 120 o o o o 40 62 0 219 o o o 0 8 33 o 0 o o 0 o o 33 o 0 o 0 8 o 20 o 0 [ 0 o 200 o
7  MAMIE ST STH AVE TO END 386 18 771 25 0 0 5 45/ 225 0 0 0 24 4 0 74 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 o0 0 0 25 0
4  PALMETTO PARK DR CRULLDRTOEND 653 25 1768 o 0 0 12 85 o 2700 o o 175 o 0 187 o o o 0 o 37 o 0 o o 0 o o 37 o 0 300 0 0 o 0 o 0 o o 0 40 o 40
6  PAULADR MAGNOLIA RD TO SYCAMORE AV 1071 20 2379 25 0 26 13 170 20 0 0 0 108 41 0 175 0 70 0 0 8 22 0 0 0 0 0 70 0 22 0 0 0 0 8 0 20 0 14 0 o0 0 0 25 0
5 SSHERWOOD DR ‘W OAK FOREST DR TO END 2656 20 5903 100 0 0 34 125 o 5800 o o 0 122 0 434 o o o 0 12 80 o 0 o o 0 o o 80 o 0 o 0 12 o 30 o 33 o o 0 o 100 o
8  SANJUAN AV STH AVE TO END 1396 20 3102 0 0 15 16 50 0 0 0 0 146 0 249 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 o0 0 0 0 0
7  SYCAMORE AV SAINT ANDREWS BLVD TO HIGH ST 4065 21 10450 o 0 0 20 0 o 240 o o 170 66 56 332, o 160 o 0 40 o 2420 o o 0 160 o 40 o 2420 o 0 4 4 24 o 24 1 0 0 10 o 10
4 TIMBERLEAF CT 'WOODLEAF CT TO END 424 19 896 0 0 0 6 110 0 1210 0 0 392 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 20 0 20
5  WANTOOT BLVD SAVANNAH HWY TO BOSSIS DR 2976 22 7384 200 0 25 39 513 25 7020 o o 0 163 0 530 o o 120 0 16 164 o 0 4366 o 0 200 120 164 o 4366 o 0 16 o 40 o 38 [ 0 20 200 o
5  WATEREE DR SAVANNAH HWY TO WIMBEE DR 781 21 1839 0 0 0 12 150 0 200 0 0 0 61 0 130 0 45 0 0 0 75 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1 0 0 0 0 0
1  WESTERVELT RD CHURCH FLATS RD TO END 5259 20 11686 o 0 0 62 900 85 o o o 69 30 0 1000 10300 o o 0 o 14 o 0 10300 o 10300 o o 14 o 10300 o 0 0 o 0 o 65 [ 0 o o o
5  WIMBEE DR COOSAW DR TO COOSAW DR 1316 19 2778 25 0 0 18 185 25 1590 0 0 0 80 0 220 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 o0 0 0 25 0
4  WOODLEAF CT PALMETTO PARK DR TO END 986 19 2081 o 40 0 11 65 o 2400 o o 0 5 0 178 o o o 0 o 20 o 0 o o 0 o o 20 o 0 o 0 0 o 0 o 0 [ 40 o o o

Total 56777 20 131530 1720 40 168 531.4 6776 1336 21160 112 12628 1867 1413 90 8256 10300 743 360 11 108 1206 2 2420 23970 65 10300 943 360 1206 2 26390 300 65 112 15 254 6 393 2 3 40 90 1700 70




Map# Street Name

Road List Bv Area
State Route
Number

Ravenel Hollywood

County
District

GIBSON RD

[N

WESTERVELT RD

1960

[o4]

West Ashley

ALLEGHENY ST

1565

ANITA DR

BARRETT RD

BATTERY AV

1977

BROOKFIELD ST

BROWNING DR

BYRON RD

CHANNING ST

941

CHICKADEE AV

EMILY DR

FALKIRK DR

FIALL ST

GRANDE OAKS BLVD

GREENLAND RD

1947

HIGH ST

JERRY DR

KIPLING RD

KRUGER AV

LONGFELLOW RD

MAMIE ST

PALMETTO PARK DR

PAULA DR

S SHERWOOD DR

2332/Local

SAN JUAN AV

SYCAMORE AV

81

TIMBERLEAF CT

WANTOOT BLVD

937

WATEREE DR

1124/Local

WIMBEE DR

716
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SCDOT Spec

Quantity Sheet

Description

1071000
2023000
2024100
2027000
2033000
3050199
3069900
4011004
4012040
4012040D
4013150
4013155
4013200
4013990
4030340D
4030360B
4113340
6241005
6241010
6241015
6241020
6241023
6241023A
6241025
6241030
6241035
6241040
6241064
6241074
6241080
6250005
6250010
6250015
6250020
6250025
6250030
6250035
6250040
6250105
6250110
6250112
6250115
6251023
6251023A
6300005
6301005
6301100
675XXXX
7141112
7197110

* THESE QUANTITIES ARE NOT SHOWN IN DETAIL BUT ARE INCLUDED TO BE USED AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER

TRAFFIC CONTROL

REMOVAL & DISPOSAL OF EXISTING PAVEMENT (CONCRETE DRIVEWAY AS DIRECTED) *
REMOVAL & DISPOSAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE GUTTER *

REMOVAL & DISPOSAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE SIDEWALK *

BORROW EXCAVATION (FOR SHOULDERS) *

GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE

MAINTENANCE STONE*

LIQUID ASPHALT BINDER PG 64-22

"FULL DEPTH ASPH. PAV. PATCHING 4"" UNIFORM"

FULL DEPTH ASPH. PAV. PATCHING FOR DRIVES 4" UNIFORM

MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT 1.5"

VARIABLE EDGE MILLING 1.5"

"MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT 2"""

"VARIABLE MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT FOR KEY-INS

HOT MIX ASPH. CONC.  SURF. CR. TYPE C FOR DRIVES

HOT MIX ASPH. CONC.  SURF. CR. TYPE E (BACKSLOPES

WARM MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE TYPE C

4" WHITE BROKEN LINES(GAPS EXCL.)PERM.PVMT.MARKING

4" WHITE SOLID LINES (PVT. EDGE LINES) PERM.PVMT.MARKING

8" WHITE SOLID LINES PERM.PVMT.MARKINGS

12" WHITE SOLID LINES - PERM.PVMT.MARKINGS

12IN X 18IN WHITE TRIANG. YIELD BAR (GAPS EXC)PERM.PVMT.MARK
48IN X 48 IN WHITE YIELD TRIANGLE — PERM.PVMT.MARKING

24" WHITE SOLID LINES (STOP/DIAG LINES)-PERM.PVMT.MARKING
WHITE SINGLE ARROWS (LT, STRGHT, RT) PERM.PVMT.MARKING

WHITE WORD MESSAGE - ONLY, SLOW, STOP -PERM.PVMT.MARKING
WHITE COMBINATION ARROWS(STR&RT.OR STR&LT)PERM.PVMT.MARKING
4" YELLOW BROKEN LINES(GAPS EXC)PERM.PVMT.MARKING

4" YELLOW SOLID LINES(PVT.EDGE LINES) PERM.PVMT.MARKING

24" YELLOW SOLID LINES - PERM.PVMT.MARKING

"4"" WHITE BROKEN LINES -(GAPS EXCLUDED) - FAST DRY PAINT*"

"4"" WHITE SOLID LINES (PVT. EDGE LINES) - FAST DRY PAINT"

"8"" WHITE SOLID LINES (CROSSWALK & CHANNELIZATION) FAST ~ DRY PAINT **
12" WHITE SOLID LINES - FAST DRY PAINT

"24"" WHITE SOLID LINES (STOP/DIAGONAL LINES) - FAST DRY PAINT"
"WHITE SINGLE ARROW (LEFT, STRAIGHT, RIGHT) - FAST DRY

"WHITE WORD MESSAGE - ONLY, SLOW, STOP - FAST DRY PAINT

WHITE COMBINATION ARROW (STR. & RT. OR STR. & LT.) - FAST DRY PAINT
"4"" YELLOW BROKEN LINES -(GAPS EXCLUDED) - FAST DRY PAINT"

"4"" YELLOW SOLID LINE  (PVT. EDGE & NO PASSING) - FAST DRY PAINT"
"6"" YELLOW SOLID LINE ON CURB/MEDIAN - FAST DRY PAINT*"

24" YELLOW SOLID DIAGONAL LINES - FAST DRY PAINT

48IN X 48 IN WHITE YIELD TRIANGLE FAST DRY

12IN X 18IN WHITE TRIANG. YIELD BAR (GAPS EXC) FAST DRY PAINT*
"PERMANENT CLEAR PAVEMENT MARKERS - MONO-DIR. - 4""X4"" *"
"PERMANENT YELLOW PAVEMENT MARKER MONO- DIR. - 4""x4"""
"PERMANENT YELLOW PAVEMENT MARKER BI- DIR. - 4""x4"""
TRAFFIC LIGHT TIMING LOOPS- MOTORCYCLE SENSITIVE (COMPLETE)

15" RC PIPE CULVERT - CLASS Ill (IN PLACE)*

ADJUST CATCH BASIN (REPAIR C.B. TYPE 1)

Quantity Unit

1
1770
90

50
668
20

20
581.2
7239.2
1386
21646.7
427.325
12628
1867
1545.3
90
9004.15
10
10310
753
360
11
109
1216
3

1

1
2430
23980
65

10
10320
953
360
1216

10
26390
300
65
113
15
254

393

24

LS
SY
LF
SY
Ccy
TONS
TONS
TONS
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
TONS
TONS
TON
LF

LF

LF

LF

LF
EA
LF
EA
EA
EA
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
EA
EA
EA
LF
LF
LF
LF
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
LF
EA



SCDOT Spec Description Quantity Unit

7197130 ADJUST DROP INLET 5 EA
7203210 CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER 2'0" 90 LF
7204100 CONCRETE SIDEWALK (4-IN UNIFORM)* 50 SY
7204900  DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE (Cast in place where applicable) 140 SF
7205000 "CONCRETE DRIVEWAY (6"" UNIFORM)" 1750 SY
7209000 PEDESTRIAN RAMP CONTRUCTION 70 SY
8100001 PERMANENT VEGETATION 10 MSY
8152004 INLET STRUCTURE FILTER - TYPE F (WEIGHTED)* 50 LF
8152007 SEDIMENT TUBE* 50 LF
8153000  SILT FENCE* 200 LF

* THESE QUANTITIES ARE NOT SHOWN IN DETAIL BUT ARE INCLUDED TO BE USED AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER



Manhole Report

Map

Number

I

Route
PALMETTO PARK DR

Manhole

Lower

Raise

Valve
1

Lower

Raise

FALKIRK DR

1

S SHERWOOD DR

WANTOOT BLVD

WATEREE DR

WIMBEE DR

WIMBEE DR

ANITA DR

BARRETT RD

BROWNING DR

BYRON RD

EMILY DR

JERRY DR

KIPLING RD

LONGFELLOW RD

PAULA DR

BATTERY AV

BATTERY AV

BROOKFIELD ST

CHANNING ST

CHICKADEE AV

FIALL ST

HIGH ST

MAMIE ST

SYCAMORE AV

ONNNNNNNNNOCOOCOOD OO OO LN

SAN JUAN AV

R ONERPNRRRNRWRRWNRRRWONRRRRRE>

RFONRPNRRRNRWRRWNRRRWONRRRRRE>

1.Figures are representative estimates alerting to potential issues, exact quantities to be confirmed in field by
contractor.

2.The Contractor must coordinate with the Utility Company to determine the best practice for correcting

conditions in the field. The Charleston County Utility Coordinator will assist the Contractor with the coordination.
3.Roadway Milling was taken into consideration when this table was developed. However, this is an estimate and
the Contractor must complete their own assessment of the manholes and valves to determine the amount of
adjustment necessary to ensure a smooth ride.



Construction Notes

1. Allroads to be replaced with 150 Ibs/sy of surface course unless otherwise directed by the
County or called out in the plans.

2. All speed humps shall be keyed-in to maintain speed humps within height specifications and
maintain smooth transition.

3. Perthe scope of work, payments will be paid as each road is substantially completed.
Substantially complete shall generally be defined as all items being complete with the exception
of permanent pavement markings and permanent vegetation. No payment shall be made for
items completed on roads that are not substantially complete by the end of the invoice period.
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644
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32
14
46
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12
30
42

20 53

85
105

200
900
1100

10

62

52

GIBSON RD

1
1

65

14 10300
46 10944

1000 10300
1120 10300

69
122

0
52

WESTERVELT RD

65

10944 10300

72

Total

Contractor shall pull shoulders to re-establish full pavement width of 20’.

New pavement shall have 9’ travel lanes with 1’ paved shoulder.
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* Contractor shall coordinate resurfacing of Battery Av and Sycamore Av with Project Manager due to other construction project on these streets.
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